
1. “Can We Feed Ourselves”  
Contact: Lynne Fessenden, WFFC Executive Director, (541) 246‐1611, 
Lynne@lanefood.org 

James Clark (jclark2@uoregon.edu) 
Alexander Held (aheld@uoregon.edu) 
Ella Deck (edeck@uoregon.edu) 
Claire Sappingfield (csapping@uoregon.edu) 
Kathryn Boardman (kboardma@uoregon.edu) 

 
2. Food and Climate Change: Cool Foods Campaign  
Contact: Lynne Fessenden, WFFC Executive Director, (541) 246‐1611, 
Lynne@lanefood.org 
 Jenna Morris (jennam@uoregon.edu) 
 Sadie Trush (trush@uoregon.edu) 
 Eric David (edavid@uoregon.edu) 
 Seamus Yeo (yeo2@uoregon.edu) 
 
3. Fill You Pantry Event (Nov. 15-16)  
Contact: Leisha Wood, Outreach Coordinator, (541) 246‐1611, 
Leisha@lanefood.org 
 Jake Kennedy (jkennedy@uoregon.edu) 

Katie McGuigan (mcguigan@uoregon.edu) 
Katherine Quamina (kquamina@uoregon.edu) 
Yoshi Fukasawa (yoshie@uoregon.edu) 

 Emma Crabtree (ecrabtr3@uoregon.edu) 
 Alex Alberti (alberti@uoregon.edu) 
 Kathryn Boardman (extra volunteer - kboardma@uoregon.edu) 
 Briana Billings (brianab@uoregon.edu) 
 Roslyn Braun (rbraun@uoregon.edu) 
 Katie Adams (kadams4@uoregon.edu) 
 
4. Consumer surveys for WFFC planning  
Contact: Lynne Fessenden, WFFC Executive Director, (541) 246‐1611, 
Lynne@lanefood.org 
 Kate Armstrong (armstro3@uoregon.edu) 

Trevor Norman (tnorman@uoregon.edu) 
Eric Endsley (eendsley@uoregon.edu) 
Emily Vincent (evincent@uoregon.edu) 
Brady Stuve (stuve@uoregon.edu) 

 
5. Healthy School Food Summit 
Contact: Megan Kemple, Farm to School Program Director (541) 344‐4329 
megan@lanefood.org 
 Rhiannon Le Fay (lefay@uoregon.edu) 
 Chancee Stumpf (chancees@uoregon.edu) 
 Dylan Lyons (dylanl@uoregon.edu) 



 Briana Bermingham (bdb@uoregon.edu) 
 Lindsey Hagmaier (hagmaier@uoregon.edu) 
 Zoe Lavier (zoel@uoregon.edu) 
 Matt Zhun (mzhun@uoregon.edu) 
 Kate Ortiz (kortiz3@uoregon.edu) 
 Emily Garaventa (egaraven@uoregon.edu) 
 Bryan Keohane (bkeohane@uoregon.edu) 
 
6. Brands to Look for App 
Contact: Leisha Wood, Outreach Coordinator, (541) 246‐1611, 
Leisha@lanefood.org 
 ?? Seamus Yeo (yeo2@uoregon.edu) 
 ?? Ryan Nord (nord@uoregon.edu)  
 
 
 


